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Turkan Sarica

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Turkan Sarica
Postcode IG7 6EX

Date of birth October 1982
Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TURQWISE EVENTS PR LTD
LEFKE RESTAURANT LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MUNCHBOX (LOUGHTON) LIMITED
LEFKE BBQ LIMITED

| STAFFING LTD

LET FORESIGHT LIMITED
FORESIGHT ASSOCIATES LTD
FORESIGHT ASSOCIATES LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
12058611
10300426

Number

13510193
09625483
09263570
07273857
06712048
06712048

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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915173885

915173885
27 Coopers Close

Chigwell

Essex
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

19/06/2019
28/07/2016

App. Date

14/07/2021
09/11/2015
14/10/2014
04/06/2010
01/10/2008
01/10/2008

Res. Date

01/06/2016

30/09/2019
01/06/2011

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



